Intrusion Alarm Systems | ISN‑CSM35 Standard and Wide Gap Contacts
ISN‑CSM35 Standard and Wide Gap
Contacts
u Closed loop
u Standard industry size
u Spacers, screws, and cover included
The contacts are available in brown or white.

ATTENTION! Each package contains ten assemblies with contacts,
spacers, screws, covers, and ten magnets.
Ordering information
Brown Standard Contact
Brown surface mount contact for standard
applications. Package contains ten assemblies with
contacts, spacers, screws, covers, and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSM35-B
White Standard Contact
White surface mount contact for standard
applications. Package contains ten assemblies with
contacts, spacers, screws, covers, and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSM35-W
Brown Wide Gap Contact
Brown surface mount contact for heavy steel doors
and commercial wide gap applications. Package
contains ten assemblies with contacts, spacers, screws,
covers, and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSM35-WGB
White Wide Gap Contact
White surface mount contact for heavy steel doors and
commercial wide gap applications. Package contains
ten assemblies with contacts, spacers, screws, covers,
and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSM35-WGW
2 | ISN‑CSM35 Standard and Wide Gap Contacts
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.